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St Paul’s Catholic Primary School

Dates for your Diary - Summer 2023

Monday 17th April - First day of term

Tuesday 18th April - Year R/1 lighting a candle in church

Tuesday 18th April - Year 3 & 4 Class Mass

Tuesday and Wednesday 25th and 26th April - Parent consultations
Tuesday 25th April - Whole School Mass

Tuesday 25th April - Open Wide and Step Inside Dentist Visit

May 2023 - KS1 Test period

Monday 1st May - Bank Holiday

Thursday 4th May - Year 5 & 6 Football tournament at Notre dame ( invited children will receive a letter)
Friday 5th May - King’s Coronation celebration

Monday 8th May - Bank Holiday

Tuesday 9th May - Whole School Mass

Tuesday 9th May - Friday 12th Year 6 SATs

Sunday 14th May - Plymouth School’s Challenge (Plymouth Hoe)

Tuesday 16th May - Year 1/2 lighting a candle in church

Tuesday 16th May - Year 5 & 6 Class Mass

Wednesday 17th May - Year 5/6 tag rugby tournament (invited children will receive a letter)

Thursday 18th May - Year 3 & 4 Football tournament at Notre Dame ( invited children will receive a letter)
Friday 19th May - Year 1/2 & 5 RNLI water safety sessions (school visit)

Tuesday 23rd May - Year R/1 lighting a candle in church

Tuesday 23rd May - Year 3 & 4 Class Mass

Friday 26th May - Last day of term
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Monday 29th May - Friday 2nd June - Half term

Monday 5th June - Friday 16th June - Year 4 multiplication times tables

Tuesday 6th June - Whole School Mass

Thursday 8th June - Year 3 & 4 Striking & fielding event at Notre Dame (invited children will receive a letter)
Week commencing 12th June - Year 1 Phonics screening check

Tuesday 13th June - Year R/1 lighting a candle in church

Tuesday 13th June- Year 3 & 4 Class Mass

Wednesday 14th June - Brickfields Athletics (invited children will receive a letter)

Tuesday 20th June - Year 1/2 lighting a candle in church

Tuesday 20th June - Year 5 & 6 Class Mass

Thursday 22nd June - Year 5 & 6 Striking & fielding event at Notre dame (invited children will receive a letter)
Friday 30th June - Sports Day

Tuesday 4th July - Year 1/2 lighting a candle in church

Tuesday 4th July - Year 5 & 6 Class Mass

Thursday 6th July - Year 6 OOA at Mount Edgecumbe

Tuesday 11th July - Year 6 Leavers Mass, Performance and Awards

Wednesday 12th July - Rounders tournament at Stoke Damerel - (invited children will receive a letter)
Thursday 13th July - Boccia event (invited children will receive a letter)

Friday 14th July - Reports sent home

Friday 14th July - Reserve Sports Day

Monday 17th July - Year 6 Residential

Tuesday 18th July - End of Year Mass

Friday 21st July - Last day of term

Any other events that are arranged within the Spring term, will be updated on Class Dojo.

You can also visit the school’s website: https://www.stpaulsplymouth.com
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